SCHEDULE OF FEES IN INDIGENT JUVENILE CASES
BOSQUE COUNTY

The following schedule of fees shall determine the compensation to be paid to
counsel appointed to defend indigent juveniles in Bosque County:

Juvenile detention, adjudication & disposition $500.00, if contested
$400.00, if based on plea

Juvenile Modifications $300.00, if contested
$200.00, if based on plea

Juvenile detention hearings only $200.00

In the event the Court determines that a particular case is unusually complicated, or
should not be subject to flat fee payment, the hourly rate for services other than those
stated above will be approved by the Court at $60.00 per hour before the legal services
are incurred.

SCHEDULE OF FEES IN INDIGENT JUVENILE CASES
COMANCHE COUNTY

The following schedule of fees shall determine the compensation to be paid to
counsel appointed to defend indigent juveniles in Comanche County:

Juvenile detention, adjudication & disposition $200.00

Hourly rates: $75.00 in court time, and
$60.00 out of court time.

Mileage for out of county lawyers Applicable federal rate

SCHEDULE OF FEES IN INDIGENT JUVENILE CASES
HAMILTON COUNTY

The following schedule of fees shall determine the compensation to be paid to
counsel appointed to defend indigent juveniles in Hamilton County:

Juvenile detention, adjudication & disposition $200.00

Hourly rates: $75.00 in court time, and
$60.00 out of court time.

Mileage for out of county lawyers Applicable federal rate



